NOSTALGIC
CA10
CO MMERCIAL GRADE
USES ONLY 2.0W
k�I NAT U RA L D I MM I NG - D I M TO OFF
1
0 SUITABLE FOR WET LOCATIONS
lul ENCLOSED RATED

360° LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
UL LISTED
Ordering Information (CA10, 25W)
ALSO AVAILABLE IN:
FROSTED MEDIUM BASE
Model Number Type Base Lumens Wattage MOL I MOD CCT CRI
LTCA10C20024CB Glass I Clear
LTCA10C20027CB Glass I Clear
LTCA10C20024MB Glass I Clear
LTCA10C20027MB Glass I Clear
I E12 I Candelabra
_J E12 I Candelabra
_j E26 I Medium
E26 I Medium